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Name: Tork DispNap whi cf 1P 300/24 SCA

careof Life

Attributes
Base Number
Brand
Quality class

Customs number
Production Plant

Origin Country

Environmental labels

Mill certificates

Food safety labels

477512

Tork

Universal

48183000

CUIJK

NL

EU Ecolabel : SE/004/001

BRC-loP

ISO 14001 (Environmental management systems)
ISO 9001

OHSAS 18001

Food contact approved certified by a third party : 39180 U 14

Specification data

Ply 1
Colour White
Embossing Yes
Print No
Unfolded Length 32cm
Unfolded Width 31cm
Folded Length 15.5cm
Folded Width 9.4 cm
Consumer unit
Pieces in con 300
Length 197.0 mm
Width 155.0 mm
Height 95.0 mm
Net weight 482.112 g
Gross weight 485.891 g
Packing material Banderole
EAN 8710499197137
Transport unit
Pieces in trp 7200
Consin trp 24
Length 603.0 mm
Width 401.0 mm
Height 332.0 mm
Net weight 11.571 kg
Gross weight 12.465 kg
Packing material Carton
EAN 8710499197144
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Default pallet data
Pieces in pallet

Cons in pallet
Trps in pallet
Trp/layer
Layers/pallet
Length

Width

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

172800
576

24

4

6

1200.0 mm
800.0 mm
2142.0 mm
277.697 kg
299.16 kg
7322540643909
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